
L: Maureen Valentine L: Mary Wudtke L: Mary Wudtke L: Paul Yarnold L: Laura Hemesath
EM: Mary Beirne EM: Denice Hizel EM: Mary Beirne EM: Sue Fulara EM: Denice Hizel
EM: Sue Fulara EM: Vince Lio EM: Sue Fulara EM: Denice Hizel EM: Dorothy Holden
EM: Mary Ellen Gold EM: Deacon Greg EM: Dorothy Holden EM: Vince Lio EM: Vince Lio
L: Betty Jacobucci L: Maryellen Burns L: Paul Yarnold L: Mary Wudtke L: Betty Jacobucci
EM: Elizabeth Gonsalves EM: Connie Polaniecki EM: Elizabeth Gonsaleves EM: Anthony Belcastro EM: Tom Handrigan
EM: Eric Gonsalves EM: Ron Polaniecki EM: Eric Gonsalves EM: Eric Gonsalves EM: Connie Polaniecki
EM: Mark Kearns EM: Deacon Grant EM: Tom Handrigan EM: Carmel O'Kane EM: Ron Polaniecki
L: Teri Hirami L: Laura Hemesath L: Tony Lupinski L: Tristan Invencion L: Teri Hirami
EM: Greg LaVeau EM: Carol Lupinski EM: Jim Madura EM: Carol Lupinski EM: Mary Ellen Gold
EM: Jim Madura EM: Tony Lupinski EM: Shannon Nelson EM: Tony Lupimski EM: Greg LaVeau
EM: Shannon Nelson EM: John Quirk EM: Maureen Stanton EM: John Quirk EM: Maureen Stanton
EM: Deacon Grant EM: Deacon Grant EM: Deacon Greg EM: Deacon Greg EM: Deacon Greg
L: Paul Yarnold L: Tristan Invencion L: Rick Levins L: Maureen Valentine L: Laura Caraballo
EM: Laura Dirnberger EM: Kathy Danno EM: Antonio Guillen EM: Laura Dirnberger EM: Antonio Guillen

EM: Antonio Guillen EM: Christa Soeding EM: Christa Soeding EM: Dorothy Holden EM: Jean Peraino

EM: Sue Suomi EM: Joris Soeding EM: Joris Soeding EM: Sue Suomi EM: Sue Suomi
EM: Deacon Greg EM: Deacon Greg EM: Deacon Greg EM: Deacon Greg EM: Deacon Greg

December 3 Volunteer Needed L: L: L: L:
December 10 Bilingual Mass EM: EM: EM: EM:
December 17 Volunteer Needed EM: EM: EM: EM:

EM: EM: EM: EM:
EM: EM: EM: EM:
EM:
EM:
EM: Deacon Greg L:

EM:
EM:
EM:
EM:

L: Maureen Valentine
EM:
EM: L:
EM: EM:
EM: EM:
EM: EM:
EM: EM:

Tuesday, December 24 at 5:00 PM

Volunteer Needed
Volunteer Needed

* 2 cup stations
4 ciboria at center aisle

New Years Day Schedules
Wednesday, January 1 at 9:00 AM

Mary Wudke
Elizabeth Gonsalves
Eric Gonsalves

Volunteer Needed

New Years Eve Schedules
Tuesday, December 30 at 5:00 PM

Tony Lupinski
Mary Beirne
Mary Ellen Gold
Denice Hizel
Deacon Greg

Wednesday, December 25 at 11:00 AM
Paul Yarnold
Laura Dirnberger
Antonio Guillen
Sue Suomi

Maureen Stanton
Volunteer Needed
Volunteer Needed

Christmas Day Schedules
Wednesday, December 25 at 7:30 AM

Betty Jacobucci
Tom Handrigan
Carmel O'Kane
Connie Polanieki
Ron Polanieki

Wednesday, December 25 at 9:00 AM
Teri Hirami
Greg Laveau
Jim Madura
Volunteer Needed
Deacon Greg

Denice Hizel
Carol Lupinski
Tony Lupinski

Joris Soeding
Volunteer Needed
Volunteer Needed
Volunteer Needed
Volunteer Needed

Tuesday Lectors - 6:30 PM Tuesday, December 24 at 3:00 PM
Christmas Eve Schedules

Laura Hemesath
Christ Soeding

Sunday
December 8

9:00 AM

Sunday
December 15

9:00 AM

Saturday 
December 21

5:00 PM

November 30 - December 1 December 7 - 8 December 14 - 15

Saturday 
December 7

5:00 PM

Sunday
December 22

9:00 AM

December 21 - 22

Saturday 
December 14

5:00 PM

December 2024 St. Elizabeth of the Trinity Lector and Extraordinary Minister Schedule

Sunday
December 1
11:00 AM

Sunday
December 8
11:00 AM

Sunday
December 15

11:00 AM

Sunday
December 22

11:00 AM

Sunday
December 29

11:00 AM

December 28 - 29

Saturday 
December 28

5:00 PM

Sunday
December 29

7:30 AM

Sunday
December 29

9:00 AM

Saturday 
November 30

5:00 PM

Sunday
December 1

7:30 AM

Sunday
December 8

7:30 AM

Sunday
December 15

7:30 AM

Sunday
December 22

7:30 AM

Sunday
December 1

9:00 AM


	Sheet1

